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La Podistica NONE
con il patrocinio del Comune di None
nell'ambito di "None al Cioccolato” organizza

STRANONE a
CIOCCOLATO

CLASSIFICA ADULTI

ATLETA

Lanzo Agostino
Caserta Beppe
Brussino Alessio
Valerio Nicola
Valcarenghi Roberto
Chiavazza Diego
Alessiato Piero

Giacoma Rosa Claudio

Bergonzo Gianluca
Coccia Matteo
Dutto Marco
Marchetti Paolo

Di Vincenzo Vincenzo
Savarino Mario
Piacentino Diego
Regazzo Roberto
Menardi Luca

Di Vincenzo Miriam
Filippone Davide
Spadon Fabio
Costabello Luca
Tuninetti Corrado
Peroglio Deiro Aldo
Daniele Riccardo
Issoglio Alessandro
Peano Marco
Castellano Ferruccio
Panarese Dario
Nasi Marco

Civera Paolo
Viotto Sergio
Giacomelli Fabio

SOCIETA'

S.S. Vittorio Alfieri ASTI
Atl. Pinerolo

Happy Runner
Borgaretto 75
Podistica None
Carignano Run

Podistica Bairese
Atl. Certosa

CNO17
Cafasse

Atl. Val Pellice
Tiger Sport

Nonese

Rana Runner Villastellone
Podistica Torino

Gs Pomaretto
Nonese-BandaFilarmonica
Polisportiva Rocchese
Cral Regione Piemonte
Cumiana

Asd Borgaretto

Atl. Val Pellice

Podistica Torino

Atl. Val Pellice

Atl. Alpini Trofarello



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Pedretti Matteo
Pedretti Alessandro
Cotza Andrea
Corizza Giuseppe
Vanzo Daniele
Avondet Luana
Peracchione Roberto
Mazzarelli Federico
Ribotta Adriano
Martino Candido
Neirotti Simona
Porcu Roberto
Cernat Adelina
Mittica Saverio
Palmiero Guglielmo
Perna Franco
Formisano Valter
Cannarile Francesco
Toneatto Livio
Micanti Raffaele

De Padova Leonardo
Valcarenghi Luca
D'Andretta Rocco
Cerchio Marco

La Trofa Francesco
Mo Dario

Becchio Roberto
Santomauro Giuseppe
Formerom Marzia
Atzeri Omar

Turco Giorgio
Braghin Marco
Negro GianCarlo
Tragni Francesco
Casarone Renzo
Mittica Maurilio
Bellamino Giuseppe
Porfidio Angelo
Chiosso Marco
Esposito Adriano
Sabre Cristiano
Scarcella MariaGrazia
D'amore Danilo
Pagliano Giuseppe
D'Ancona Francesco
Saracco Daniele
Bertolino Luca
Signori Luca
Mantegna Simone
Franco Dario
Stirone Riccardo
Borla Alessandro
Barberio Annamaria
Cavallo Stefano
Vico Vittorio

Atl. Alpini Trofarello
Carignano Run

Gasm Torre Pellice
Polisportiva Rocchese

Nonese-BandaFilarmonica
Gs Porte
Doratletica

Podistica None
Podistica None
GTT Cral

GTT Cral

Asd TO021

Nonese-Aido
Nonese-Aido

Nonese-BandaFilarmonica

Nonese-BandaFilarmonica
Podistica Leini
Nonese

G.S. Agnelli Villar perosa
Dragonero
Nonese-Aido

Nonese-Banda Filarmonica

Nonese-Aido
Nonese-Aido
Borgaretto 75

Nonese-Banda Filarmonica
Atl. Val Pellice

Michelin

Nonese-Banda Filarmonica
Canavese 2005
Nonese-Banda Filarmonica
Michelin



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Pimza Pierluigi
Sanabria Norma
Peronato Loreta
Rambaudi Mara
Frasson Lorella
Comito Fernando
Agostini Giorgio
Druetta Gianfranco
Malanot Anna
Bertarelli Gloria
Costarella Giuseppe
Urgo Vito

Serreli Stefano
Bonifazio Irene
Sardo Elena

Carita Stefano
D'Amelio Arianna
Baracco Marialuisa
Meloni Massimo
Recio Giulia
Pierpaolo Testa
Carita Elisabetta
Martino Vera
Scarafia Lodovico
Borno Paola

Pilloni Andrea
Petroni Anna
Aiello Fabio
Manfredi Simonetta

Nonese-Aido
Nonese-Aido

Atl. Cumiana
Asd TO021
Asd TO021

Nonese-Aido
Borgaretto 75
Canavese 2005
Asd TO021

Nonese-Aido
Nonese-Aido
Nonese-Banda Filarmonica
Nonese-Banda Filarmonica

Nonese
Nonese-Banda Filarmonica
Gsp Porte

Rivarolo 77
Nonese
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CLASSIFICA GIOVANILE

Mo Alessandro
Scaglia Stefano
Allasia Gianluca
Pallaro Alessandro
Ferraris Alessandro
Goitre Gioele

De Paoli Matteo
Campagna Abush
Fiordelli Davide
Busconi Daniele
Fiordelli Stefano
Peano Emanuele
Sarli Simone
Dawit Valerio
Vittonetto Simone
Palazzo Lorenzo
D'Achille Edoardo
Ferrarisa Edoardo
Greco Jacopo
Barco Gabriele
Campisi Marco
Fusca Andrea
Brusa Christian
Piazzolla Michael
De Martis Fabrizio
Civera Enrico
Barnaba Daniel
Boglione Ivan
Dincerto Spina Loris
Masotina Simone
Civera Luca

Carita Alessandro
Peiretti Diego
Gazzola Edoardo
Ricciardo Gabriele
Corongiu Paolo
Nasso Samuel
Raimondi Mattia
Tezza Filippo
Saracco Davide
D'Incerto Manuel
Giraudo A.
Raimondi Simone
Bergantino Thomas
Gasparrini Eleonora
Tesio Matilde
Britos Lupita
Gallesio Martina
De Masi Giulia
Penna Barbara
Giuliano Alessia
D'Agostino Carlotta
Civera Silvia

Borgaretto 75

Rodari

Gs Pomaretto

Borgaretto 75

Borgaretto 75

Rodari

Asd Borgaretto
Borgaretto 75

Rodari

Asd Borgaretto
Rodari

Asd Borgaretto

Borgaretto 75
Rodari

Rodari

Don Paolo Albera
Borgaretto 75
Rodari
Borgaretto 75

Rodari

Rodari
Borgaretto 75

Don Paolo Albera
Podistica None
Rodari

Don Paolo Albera
Rodari
Rodari
Rodari

Rodari

Rodari
Borgaretto 75
Rodari

Rodari

Rodari

Rodari

Rodari

Asd Borgaretto
Don Paolo Albera
Rodari

Don Paolo Albera
Rodari

Rodari

Don Paolo Albera



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Giordana Alice
Giraudo Chiara
Laurenti Carlotta
Ferraro Michelle
De Masi Giorgia
Pisini Rebecca
Giuliano ilaria
Buonanno Alessia
Ricciardo Giulia
Gazzola Martina
Vaglienti Greta
Tesio Valentina
Astore M. Elis.
Notario Rossella
De Caria Ylenia
Tosco Sara
Scarca Nicole
Papalia Stefania
Patella Sara
Griffa Silvia
Cour Nimarta
Notaro Elisa

Casarone Francesca

Raineri Beatrice
Curro Lisa

Allio Giulia
Maresca Fabiana
Ceratto Chiara
Valinotto Samira
Papalia Laura
Bella Rebecca
Bella Arianna
Piazzolla Jody

Rodari
Rodari
Rodari
Rodari
Rodari
Rodari

Don Paolo Albera
Rodari
Rodari
Rodari

Rodari
Don Paolo Albera
Rodari

Don Paolo Albera
Rodari

Don Paolo Albera
Borgaretto 75
Don Paolo Albera
Rodari

Rodari

Rodari

Rodari

Rodari

Rodari

Podistica None
Podistica None
Materna Saluzzo



